
 

What’s happening at Batavia Public Library in February 

Underlined programs indicate online registration required 
Bold programs indicate tickets are required for entry 

 
 

Drop-In Storytimes  
• Preschool Storytime (ages 4-6): Thurs., Feb. 6, 9:30 am 
• Toddler Time (ages 2-3): Thurs., Feb. 6, 10:30 am 
• Baby Storytime (ages 0-23 months): Fri., Feb. 7, 10:30 am  
• Stuffies & Stories (families): Tues., Feb. 11, 6:30 pm 
• Baby Storytime (ages 0-23 months): Sat., Feb. 15, 10:30 am 
• Family Storytime (families): Wed., Feb. 19, 6:30 pm 
• Preschool Storytime (ages 4-6): Thurs., Feb. 27, 9:30 am 
• Toddler Time (ages 2-3): Thurs., Feb. 27, 10:30 am 

Sensory & Preschool Activities 
• Sensory Playtime (ages 2-6): Fri., Feb. 14, 10 & 10:45 am 
• Let’s Play Nintendo Switch (ages 4-7): Mon., Feb. 17, 1 pm 

For All Ages & Families 
• Lego Challenge: Sun., Feb. 2, 2 pm 
• Drop-In Craft: Valentine Cards: Sat., Feb. 8 & Sun., Feb. 9, all day 
• Animal Meet and Greet: Sat., Feb. 22, 10:30 am 

For Students (grades 1-5) 
• The Bluestem Bakery (grades 3-5): Mon., Feb. 3, 4:30 pm 
• Artist Adventures (grades 1-5): Mon., Feb. 10, 4:30 pm 
• Book Buzz (grades 1-3): Wed., Feb. 12, 4:30 pm  
• Let’s Play Nintendo Switch (grades 1-5): Mon., Feb. 17, 2 pm 
• Chess Knight (ages 6-14): Tues., Feb. 18, 7 pm 
• Chess Knight (ages 6-14): Sun., Feb. 23, 2 pm 
• Guess That Flavor: Soda Edition (grades 3-5): Fri., Feb. 28, 1 pm 

For Students (grades 6-12) 
• International Taste Testers: A Tasty Trip to Italy (grades 5-8): Tues., Feb. 4, 6:30 pm 
• Inclusion Game Night (teens): Tues., Feb. 4, 6:30 pm 
• Adulting 101: Money Management with BMO Bank (teens): Wed., Feb. 5, 3:30 pm 
• Let Art Speak to You: Creative Writing Workshop (teens): Wed., Feb. 5, 7 pm 
• NASA’s Next Steps: Lunar Architecture 2030-2035 (teens): Thurs., Feb. 13, 7 pm 
• Let’s Play Nintendo Switch (grades 6-12): Mon., Feb. 17, 3 pm 
• Crafting Curiosities (teens): Tues., Feb. 18, 4 pm 
• Teen Advisory Board (teens): Tues., Feb. 18, 6 pm 
• International Snack Challenge (teens): Tues., Feb. 25, 4 pm 
• Cricut Make It: Mini Greeting Cards (teens): Wed., Feb. 26, 5:30 pm 
• Dungeons & Dragons (grades 6-12): Thurs., Feb. 27, 3:30 pm 
• Guess That Flavor: Soda Edition (grades 6-8): Fri., Feb. 28, 3 pm 

 
February program registration is open for Batavia Public Library cardholders starting Jan. 18. 

All other cardholders may register starting Feb. 1.  
Contact Youth Services with any questions: (630) 879-1393, ext. 500 

The distribution of this 
information and materials 
through the school district 
does not imply District 101 

endorsement. 


